Muffin

Danishes

Assorted Cookies (pack of 2)
Brownie

Tootsie Roll Pop

Lance Crackers

Protein Bars

Gold Fish Crackers

Bakery Items & Other Snacks

$2.25
$2.25
$1.75
$1.95
$ .35
$ .50
$2.25
$ .50

Chocolate Covered Espresso Beans $1.45

Plain or Flavored Coffee by the Pound

1 Lb.
Y2 Lb.
Ya Lb.
Sample Bag

(We can also ship bagged coffee. Please call us for more information on that.)

$13.75
$7.50
$4.25
$2.25

Bottle Sodas/Juices
Bottled Water
Chocolate Milk (Box)
Cup of Milk (12 0z.)

(16 0z.)
Peppermint Patty
Gum/Breath Savers
Candy Bars/Assorted Candy
Trail Mix

$1.49
$1.00
$ .75
$ .75
$1.00
$ .25
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25

Organic Coffee by the Pound

1Lb. $16.00
Y2 Lb. $8.75
Va Lb. $4.75

Sample Bag $2.50

Plain or Flavored Coffee

(Buy 3 Ibs. or more - $12.50 per Ib.)

Organic Coffee

(Buy 3 Ibs. or more - $14.75 per Ib.)



