# **Bakery Items & Other Snacks**

Muffin	\$2.25	Bottle Sodas/Juices	\$1.49
Danishes	\$2.25	Bottled Water	\$1.00
Assorted Cookies (pack of 2)	\$1.75	Chocolate Milk (Box)	\$ .75
Brownie	\$1.95	Cup of Milk (12 oz.)	\$ .75
Tootsie Roll Pop	\$ .35	(16 oz.)	\$1.00
Lance Crackers	\$ .50	Peppermint Patty	\$ .25
Protein Bars	\$2.25	Gum/Breath Savers	\$1.00
Gold Fish Crackers	\$ .50	Candy Bars/Assorted Candy	\$1.25
Chocolate Covered Espresso Beans	\$1.45	Trail Mix	\$1.25

# Plain or Flavored Coffee by the Pound

## **Organic Coffee by the Pound**

1 Lb.	\$13.75	1 Lb.	\$16.00
½ Lb.	\$7.50	½ Lb.	\$8.75
⅓ Lb.	\$4.25	⅓ Lb.	\$4.75
Sample Bag	\$2.25	Sample Bag	\$2.50

## **Plain or Flavored Coffee**

(Buy 3 lbs. or more - \$12.50 per lb.)

## **Organic Coffee**

(Buy 3 lbs. or more - \$14.75 per lb.)

(We can also ship bagged coffee. Please call us for more information on that.)